

Date: 19-04-2021

Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee

NOTICE

GOLD MEDAL FOR BEST GIRL STUDENT OF THE COLLEGE (GENERAL CATEGORY)

ATTENTION: Students of Year-III (Semester VI) of ALL Undergraduate Courses

The Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee of the College invites nominations for the award of "*Kamakshi Trehan Memorial Gold medal for the Best Girl Student of the College*" for the year 2020-21.

The award is open to all Girl students (General Category) of the college currently in the third year of any course displaying all round performance in both academics and extra/co-Curricular Activities.

Nominations, on prescribed form along with supporting documents (scanned), should be submitted to or Mr.Vivek(college office) or mail at <u>saima.iqbal@sbs.du.ac.in</u>, latest by 22nd April, 2021, 1:00 p.m.. The Application form may be downloaded from the college website (<u>www.sbsc.in</u>) or collected from the Photocopy Counter at the college gate.

SP

Dr.Anil Sardana Principal (Offg.)



Date: 19-04-2021

Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee

NOTICE

GOLD MEDAL FOR BEST BOY STUDENT OF THE COLLEGE (GENERAL CATEGORY)

ATTENTION: Students of Year-III (Semester VI) of ALL Undergraduate Courses

The Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee of the College invites nominations for the award of "<u>Founder Principal Dr.M.P.Thakore Gold Medal for the Best Boy Student</u> <u>of the College</u>" for the year 2020-21.

The award is open to all Boy students (General Category) of the college currently in the third year of any course displaying all round performance in both academics and extra/co-Curricular Activities.

Nominations, on prescribed form along with supporting documents (scanned), should be submitted to Mr.Vivek (college office) or mail at <u>saima.iqbal@sbs.du.ac.in</u>, latest by 22nd April, 2021, 1:00 p.m.. The Application form may be downloaded from the college website (www.sbsc.in) or collected from the Photocopy Counter at the college gate.

Dr.Anil Sardana Principal (Offg.)



Date: 19-04-2021

Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee

NOTICE

<u>GOLD MEDAL FOR BEST GIRL STUDENT OF THE COLLEGE (SC/ST</u> <u>CATEGORY)</u>

ATTENTION: Students of Year-III (Semester VI) of ALL Undergraduate Courses

The Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee of the College invites nominations for the award of "Jagrani Devi Saxena Gold Medal for the best SC/ST category Girl Student of the college" for the year 2020-21.

The award is open to all Girl students (SC/ST Category) of the college currently in the third year of any course displaying all round performance in both academics and extra/co-Curricular Activities.

Nominations, on prescribed form along with supporting documents (scanned), should be submitted to Mr.Vivek(college office) or mail at <u>saima.iqbal@sbs.du.ac.in</u>, latest by 22nd April 2021, 1:00 p.m.. The Application form may be downloaded from the college website (<u>www.sbsc.in</u>) or collected from the Photocopy Counter at the college gate.

Dr.Anil Sardana Principal (Offg.)



Date: 19-04-2021

Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee

NOTICE

GOLD MEDAL FOR BEST BOY STUDENT OF THE COLLEGE (SC/ST CATEGORY)

ATTENTION: Students of Year-III (Semester VI) of ALL Undergraduate Courses

The Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee of the College invites nominations for the award of "<u>DwarkaPershad Saxena Gold Medal for the best SC/ST category Boy</u> <u>student of the college</u>" for the year 2020-21.

The award is open to all Boy students (SC/ST Category) of the college currently in the third year of any course displaying all round performance in both academics and extra/co-Curricular Activities.

Nominations, on prescribed form along with supporting documents (scanned), should be submitted to Mr. Vivek (college office) or mail at <u>saima.iqbal@sbs.du.ac.in</u>, latest by 22nd April 2021, 1:00 p.m.. The Application form may be downloaded from the college website (www.sbsc.in) or collected from the Photocopy Counter at the college gate.

40

Dr.Anil Sardana Principal (Offg.)



Date: 19-04-2021

Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee

NOTICE

KAMAKSHI TREHAN MEMORIAL MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP IN MATHEMATICS

ATTENTION: Students of B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics Year – II (Semester-IV)

The Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee of the College invites nominations for the award of **"Kamakshi Trehan Memorial Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship in Mathematics"** of Rs 6,000/-, for the **year 2020-21**

The award is open to all students of B.Sc.(Hons) Maths who are currently studying in Year-II (Semester-IV) and whose economic status requires financial assistance provided his academic performance is satisfactory. The academic performance would be based on results of B.Sc.(H) Mathematics Year I (Semester-I & Semester-II) held during academic year 2019-20.

Nominations, on prescribed form along with supporting documents (scanned), should be submitted to **Mr. Vivek(college office) or mail at <u>saima.iqbal@sbsc.du.ac.in</u>, latest by 22nd April, 2021, 1:00 p.m.. The Application form may be downloaded from the college website (<u>www.sbsc.in</u>) or collected from the Photocopy Counter at the college gate.**

Dr.Anil Sardana Principal (Offg.)

Dr. Saima Iqbal Convener (Gold Medal & Scholarship Committee)



Date: 19-04-2021

Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee

NOTICE

DR S.S. GULSHAN MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP

ATTENTION: Students of B.Com (H) II year and B.Com (Programme) Year-II

The Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee of the College invites nominations for the award of "**Dr S.S. Gulshan Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship**" of Rs 4,000/-, for the **year 2020-21.**

The award is open to all students of B.Com.(Hons) and B.Com.(Programme) Year - who are currently studying in Year-II (Semester-IV) and whose economic status requires financial assistance provided his academic performance is satisfactory. The academic performance would be based on results of B.Com.(Hons) and B.Com.(Programme) Year I (Semester-II) held during academic year 2019-20.

Nominations, on prescribed form along with supporting documents (scanned), should be submitted to Mr. Vivek (college office) or mail at <u>saima.iqbal@sbs.du.ac.in</u>, latest by 22nd April 2021, 1:00 p.m.. The Application form may be downloaded from the college website (www.sbsc.in) or collected from the Photocopy Counter at the college gate.

30

Dr.Anil Sardana Principal (Offg.)

Dr. Saima Iqbal Convener (Gold Medal & Scholarship Committee)



Gold Medal and Scholarship Committee- 2020-21

NOMINATION FORM FOR

(Specify the Medal /Scholarship for which applied) Name: Roll No. / Class / Section:_____ General /SC/ST /OBC/PH Category: Admitted to the college in the year: Address:___ Details about the Applicant 1. Academics Performance A. Ist Semester - marks obtained/ out of ---/---Annexure 1A (Proofs) B. IInd Semester - marks obtained/ out of —//— Annexure 1B C. IIIrd Semester -marks obtained/ out of ----/----Annexure 1C D. IVth Semester -marks obtained/ out of ----/----Annexure 1D E. Vth Semester - marks obtained/ out of ----/----Annexure 1E 2. Participation in Debates Annexure 2A Α. Annexure 2B В. Annexure 2C C. 3. **Participation in Cultural Activities** Annexure 3A A. Annexure 3B **B**. · Annexure 3C **C.** · 4. Participation in Sports Activities Α Annexure 4A Annexure 4B **B.** · C. Annexure 4C 5. Participation in NSS Activities A. Annexure 5A Annexure 5B **B**. -Annexure 5C C. 6. Participation in NCC Activities

Annexure 6A

Annexure 7A

Annexure 7B Annexure 7C

Annexure 6B Annexure 6C

Organizational Ability including students union / clubs / societies/ subject association, etc.

A. B

C.

A.

В.

C. -

8. Disciplinary Action

9. Proof of Income of the Parents

7.

Signature: ----